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1990 Big Wheel
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011A)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11046)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)
PLATE,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 13183)
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073A)
BOOT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 49006)
BOLT,WING (Ref # 92002)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,55MM (Ref # 92037)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11011-1321
11013-1129
11046-1876
13091-1393
13091-1519
13183-1237
14073-1418
49006-1156
92002-1599
92015-1259
92022-284
92037-1486
132G0614
132G0620
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