

1990 Big Wheel

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011A)	11011-1321	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1129	1
BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11046)	11046-1876	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)	13091-1393	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1519	1
PLATE,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 13183)	13183-1237	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1418	1
BOOT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 49006)	49006-1156	1
BOLT,WING (Ref # 92002)	92002-1599	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	4
WASHER,PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 92022)	92022-284	1
CLAMP,55MM (Ref # 92037)	92037-1486	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0614	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132G0620	1